APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION DETAILS
1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3530520
S SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 81743
4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE OPPOSITE GATE NO.-11, RADHA SOAMI SATSANG,

KICHHA ROAD, RUDRAPUR, UDHAM SINGH NAGAR ,
UTTARAKHAND - 263153

B PRINCIPAL NAME CHETAN CHAUHAN

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A, B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID contact@dpsrudrapur.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7500865865

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://resources.edunexttechnologies.com/web-data/dps-
rudrapur/pdf/BnewAnnexure-1.pdf

2 COPIES OF https://resources.edunexttechnologies.com/web-data/dps-
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY rudrapur/pdf/B.%20Annexure-2.pdf

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE https://resources.edunexttechnologies.com/web-data/dps-
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE | ydrapur/pdfiB. %20Annexure-3.pdf

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE https://resources.edunexttechnologies.com/web-data/dps-

UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S rudrapur/pdf/COPIES-OF-RECOGNITION-CERTIFICATE-UNDER-RTE-
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE
ACT.pdf
5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GePJb_Cb2xAjGUASWBFk92uX-

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

E6NtghQ/view?usp=sharing

6  COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Nu1ZpZ1F4-

CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE 35YcoWq0ZGTnTLRI4yONwt/view?usp=sharing
COMPETENT AUTHORITY




7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZvtZPLuAhLJPSsK4XGe-

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR z4vSvpM1i3gezBhZIvOOheE/edit?usp=sharing
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION

OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Gols8 Gt7EBRTwIYitejzRrOrNCLUOzEVv/view?

SANITATION CERTIFICATES usp=sharing

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://drive.google.com/file/d/1F3WeFqWfld 1tFItZaokQsOhYK-c3elz5/view?
usp=sharing
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://drive.google.com/file/d/10SKlkbjajLvJE6_U8VJCVKhO4FUhaYdh/view?
usp=sharing
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iIKZOsTnenVBnAIVOom62Y_Im9Stdh30x/view?
COMMITTEE (SMC) usp=sharing
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS https://drive.google.com/file/d/1w8wgrYH2ewvqCoBHX1fMVI7EG-

ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS OYexnq/view?usp=sharing

5  LASTTHREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE https://drive.google.com/file/d/112agmylvH_9UN1sfYvUW-Bp3L_SOglvQ/view?
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

usp=sharing

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 PRINCIPAL CHETAN CHAUHAN
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 114

PGT 24

TGT 34

PRT o4

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5



4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF
STUDENTS

PASSED

PASS REMARKS

PERCENTAGE

1 2025 125 125

RESULT CLASS: XII

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS REMARKS

PERCENTAGE

1 2025 106 106

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

DETAILS

35470
75 & 64

8 & 66

YES
65
85

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YXxe_ruCAZE&t=3s

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION
1 PGT M.A.

Roopali Agnihotri

2 VANDANA DHOUNDIYAL TGT
3 RASHMI SAXENA PRT
4 RAJBIR KAUR PGT
) CHETAN CHAUHAN PRINCIPAL
6 ARUNA TANWAR TGT

7 LALIT PANDEY PGT

GRADUATE

B.A

M.A.

M.A

MA

MCA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

REKHA BISHT
SAVITA SHARMA
CHITRA BHATT
DEEPTI THAPAR
HARPREET KAUR
MEGHA GIRDHAR
MEKHLA ANAND
NEHA ARORA
REENA CHAUHAN
REKHA BINWAL
UMANG ARORA
VIBHA SAH

BHAWNA SAXENA
MEENAKSHI JOSHI
SEEMA ARORA
SEEMA GARG
SHIVANI AGGARWAL
PRIYANKA TIWARI
RAJEEV MANDAL
KUNDAN SINGH
Renu Bhojak
POONAM SHARMA
SHIV SHAKTI
MANJOT KAUR
HEMA BISHT
NAVEEN CHANDRA PANDEY
VISHAL KUMAR
ABHAY SINGH BHADAURIYA
RUDRA PANDEY
SARITA MISHRA
AMANPREET KAUR BHARAJ

RANJEETA AIRY

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

HM

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

NTT

PGT

M.Sc

MA, B.ed

B.Sc., B.Ed

M. A., B. ED.

B.Com, B.ed

B.Tech, D.EL.ED

M.COM, D.EL.ED

BSC BED

M.SC.

MA,B.ED

M.Com, NTT, D.EL.ED

M.Com, B.ED, NTT

M.A, NTT

MA, NTT

BA, MBA, NTT

MA, NTT

M.COM, NTT

M.Com, Kathak Prabhakar

BA, NCC

M. LIB

M.Sc.

MSC,B.ED

MPA VOCAL

B.COM

MA

MA

BA

BTECH

MAYOGA

MSC BED

ECCE, NTT

MA



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

RAJANI BISHT

MEENAKSHI RANI

KHUSHBOO VERMA

BINDU GOSWAMI

GAGAN DEEP KAUR

NIRMALA BISHT

SONAM PRIYA

AKANKSHA PANDEY

HARSHIT ARORA

AKANKSHA SINGH

REYANSH BATRA

PRAGATI SAXENA

PRAMOD SINGH RAWAT

POOJA JOLLY

BHAGWATI BISHT

JASMEET KAUR BATHLA

SHELLY CHAWLA

MAHARAJ SINGH

VAISHALI

ROOPAKSHINI SHARMA

ADARSH KHARKA

Anita Chauhan

VANDANA BHATT

SACHIN RASTOGI

ANSHU ARORA

KAMLA PANT

KIRAN BISHT

MEENU RAWAT

KRISHAN CHANDRA TEWARI

JAYA DAYAL

ROSHAN SINGH

BARKHA AGARWAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PET

NTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

NTT

PGT

OTHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

M.A

M.A

B.COM

BCA

B.A

MCA

B.SC

M.A

B.COM

M.A

B.COM

M.A. ENGLISH

M Sc

POST GRADUATION

B.A

M.A

B.A

MSC

BSC

M.A

M.A.

MBA

M.SC

M.Tech.

mca

MSC

M.A

MSC

B.A

POST GRADUATION

B.COM

M.A



72

73

74

78

76

77

78

7%

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

SAHIBA BATHLA

LATANEGI

TANU NEGI

VAIBHAV BHATT

VANDANA

KULDEEP KAUR

PRIYA ANAND

NAVIN KUMAR ARYA

SHIVANI SARA

KAPIL BHATNAGAR

BHAWANA

BAVNEET SINGH

ANANTA BISHT

DEEPAK BATLA

SREEPARNA BANERJEE

SHIKHA PANDEY

SUSHANT SINGH

SHUBHAM PAL

MANPREET SINGH

SONAL SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR

SONI KHURANA

HEMA TIWARI

DEEPAK BOHRA

HARSIMAR KAUR

MINAKSHI BISHT

URVASHI DEOPA

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

GAURAV NAINWAL

RAKESH KUMAR

BHAWESH WARIYAL

PIYUSH CHILWAL

TGT

PRT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PTI

TGT

TGT

B.TECH

M.A

ALL SUBJECT
M.SC

M.SC
VOCAL
M.COM
M.COM

B.A.
MASTER OF ARTS
M.COM.
M.COM, P.hd.
B.SC

M.COM
M.SC

M.SC

MSC

POST GRADUATION
M.A.

M.A.

MFA

M.COM.

M.A.

B.TECH
M.SC.

B.Sc.

M.SC.

M.A.

M.Sc

B.SC.

M.A. B.ED.

MA (History)



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

ADARSH BHADORIA

SANGEETA MEHRA

RASHMI SARTHI

MEENAKSHI ADHIKARI

KAVITA KORANGA

PRIYANKA PADHY

CHANDAN SINGH BISHT

MANOJ TIWARI

DEVENDRA SINGH MAHARA

NIDHI PANDEY

SOHAN

BABITA SAMANT

HARSHITA NAYAL

SANCHITA GOSWAMI NATH

SUMIT PANDEY

DEEPIKA SHARMA

LAJPREET KAUR

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PTI

PTI

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

M.P.ED

B.COM

M.F.A.

MA

M.SC.

B.E.

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

B.P.ED.

B.A.

MA

B.TECH.

M.B.A.

M.SC.



